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B50A Seventh Ave, The Strand, Onetangi, Ostend (Belgium St),
Surfdale, Oneroa, Matiatia

B50B Fourth Ave, Onetangi, Ostend (Belgium St),
Surfdale (Jellicoe Parade, Wellington Rd), Oneroa, Matiatia

B502 Omiha (Rocky Bay), Ostend (Belgium St), Palm Beach,
Blackpool, Oneroa, Matiatia Ferry Terminal

B503 Matiatia to Oneroa Village (Summer service only)

504  Waiheke Rd, Onetangi, Ostend (Belgium St)
(Monday to Friday peak service only)

Helensville

Your guide to buses and ferries
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Effective 13 October 2019 For more information on fares visit www.AT.govt.nz/fares


http://www.AT.govt.nz/fares

5 O Onetangi (Seventh Ave) 5 O Onetangi (Seventh Ave) 5 0 Onetangi (Seventh Ave)
to Matiatia Ferry Terminal to Matiatia Ferry Terminal to Matiatia Ferry Terminal
via Ostend, Surfdale and Oneroa via Ostend, Surfdale and Oneroa via Ostend, Surfdale and Oneroa

~38 § & 8§ ~28 8§ & 8§ ~38 § & 8§

Monday 05:20 05:32 05:36 05:41 05:50 Saturday 06:20 06:33 06:37 06:42 06:50 Sunday 06:50 07:03 07:07 07:12 07:20

to Friday 05:50 06:02 06:06 06:11 06:20 06:50 07:03 07:07 07:12 07:20 ﬂ';‘,’ig:ﬂ“ 07:20 07:33 07:37 07:42 07:50
06:20 06:33 06:37 06:42 06:50 07:20 07:33 07:37 07:42 07:50 07:50 08:03 08:07 08:12 08:20
06:50 07:03 07:07 07:12 07:20 07:50 08:03 08:07 08:12 08:20 08:20 08:33 08:38 08:43 08:50
07:20 07:33 07:37 07:42 07:50 08:20 08:33 08:38 08:43 08:50 08:50 09:03 09:08 09:13 09:20
07:50 08:03 08:07 08:12 08:20 08:50 09:03 09:08 09:13 09:20 09:20 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:50
08:20 08:33 08:38 08:43 08:50 09:20 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:50 09:50 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20
08:50 09:03 09:08 09:13 09:20 09:50 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:20 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:50
09:20 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:50 10:20 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:50 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20
09:50 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:50 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:20 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50
10:20 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:50 11:20 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:50 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20
10:50 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:50 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:20 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:50
11:20 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50 12:20 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:50 12:50 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:20
11:50 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:50 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:20 13:20 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:50
12:20 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:50 13:20 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:50 13:50 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:20
12:50 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:20 13:50 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:20 14:20 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:50
13:20 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:50 14:20 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:50 14:50 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:20
13:50 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:20 14:50 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:20 15:20 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:50
14:20 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:50 1520 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:50 15:50 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:20
14:50 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:20 15:50 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:20 16:20 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:50
15:20 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:50 16:20 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:50 16:50 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:20
15:50 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:20 16:50 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:20 17:20 17:34 17:39 17:44 17:50
16:20 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:50 17:20 17:34 17:39 17:44 17:50 17:50 18:04 18:09 18:14 18:20
16:50 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:20 17:50 18:04 18:09 18:14 18:20 18:20 18:33 18:38 18:43 18:50
17:20 17:34 17:39 17:44 17:50 18:20 18:33 18:38 18:43 18:50 18:50 19:03 19:08 19:13 19:20
17:50 18:04 18:09 18:14 18:20 18:50 19:03 19:08 19:13 19:20 19:20 19:32 19:36 19:41 19:50
18:20 18:33 18:38 18:43 18:50 19:20 19:32 19:36 19:41 19:50 20:05 20:17 20:21 20:26 20:35
18:50 19:03 19:08 19:13 19:20 20:05 20:17 20:21 20:26 20:35 20:50 21:02 21:06 21:11 21:20
19:20 19:32 19:36 19:41 19:50 20:50 21:02 21:06 21:11 21:20 21:35 21:47 2151 21:56 22:05
20:05 20:17 20:21 20:26 20:35 21:35 21:47 21:51 21:56 22:05 22:20 22:32 22:36 22:41 22:50
20:50 21:02 21:06 21:11 21:20 22:20 22:32 22:36 22:41 22:50
21:35 21:47 21:51 21:56 22:05 23:50 00:02 00:06 00:11 00:20

22:20 22:32 22:36 22:41 22:50
23:50 00:02 00:06 00:11 00:20



| | |
5 OA Matiatia Ferry Terminal 5 OA Matiatia Ferry Terminal 50 Matiatia Ferry Terminal
to Onetangi (Seventh Ave) to Onetangi (Seventh Ave) to Onetangi (Seventh Ave)

via Oneroa, Surfdale and Ostend via Oneroa, Surfdale and Ostend via Oneroa, Surfdale and Ostend

g oy R ] ~$ g ) g 8 <2 g ) g g <2

23 L3 =3 LB Bs =5 L8 3 B B 29 o3 25 R Bs

a2 fSa2 Ba £a £% B2 fa Sa £a2 £% B2 fa2 JSa £o2 £%
Monday 06:25 06:29 06:33 06:37 06:55 Saturday 06:45 06:49 06:53 06:57 07:15 Sunday 07:15 07:19 07:23 07:28 07:45

to Friday and Public
06:45 06:49 06:53 06:57 07:15 07:15 07:19 07:23 07:28 07:45 Holidays 07:45 07:49 07:53 07:58 08:15
07:15 07:19 07:23 07:28 07:45 07:45 07:49 07:53 07:58 08:15 08:15 08:19 08:23 08:29 08:45
07:45 07:49 07:53 07:58 08:15 08:15 08:19 08:23 08:28 08:45 08:45 08:49 08:53 08:59 09:15
08:15 08:19 08:23 08:28 08:45 08:45 08:49 08:53 08:58 09:15 09:15 09:20 09:24 09:29 09:45
08:45 08:49 08:53 08:58 09:15 09:15 09:20 09:24 09:29 09:45 09:45 09:50 09:54 10:00 10:15
09:15 09:20 09:24 09:29 09:45 09:45 09:50 09:54 09:59 10:15 10:15 10:20 10:24 10:30 10:45
09:45 09:50 09:54 09:59 10:15 10:15 10:20 10:24 10:29 10:45 10:45 10:50 10:54 11:00 11:15
10:15 10:20 10:24 10:29 10:45 10:45 10:50 10:54 10:59 11:15 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:45
10:45 10:50 10:54 10:59 11:15 11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:45 11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:15
11:15 11:20 11:25 11:30 11:45 11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:15 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:45
11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:15 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:45 12:45 12:50 12:55 13:00 13:15
12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:45 12:45 12:50 12:55 13:00 13:15 13:15 13:20 13:25 13:30 13:45
12:45 12:50 12:55 13:00 13:15 13:15 13:20 13:25 13:30 13:45 13:45 13:50 13:55 14:00 14:15
13:15 13:20 13:25 13:30 13:45 13:45 13:50 13:55 14:00 14:15 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 14:45
13:45 13:50 13:55 14:00 14:15 14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 14:45 14:45 14:50 14:55 15:00 15:15
14:15 14:20 14:25 14:30 14:45 14:45 14:50 14:55 15:00 15:15 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 15:45
14:45 14:50 14:55 15:00 15:15 15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 15:45 15:45 15:50 15:55 16:00 16:15
15:15 15:20 15:25 15:30 15:45 15:45 15:50 15:55 16:00 16:15 16:15 16:20 16:25 16:30 16:45
15:45 15:50 15:55 16:00 16:15 16:15 16:20 16:25 16:30 16:45 16:45 16:50 16:55 17:00 17:15
16:15 16:20 16:25 16:30 16:45 16:45 16:50 16:55 17:00 17:15 17:15 17:20 17:24 17:29 17:45
16:45 16:50 16:55 17:00 17:15 17:15 17:20 17:24 17:29 17:45 17:45 17:50 17:54 17:59 18:15
17:15 17:20 17:24 17:29 17:45 17:45 17:50 17:54 17:59 18:15 18:15 18:19 18:23 18:29 18:45
17:45 17:50 17:54 17:59 18:15 18:15 18:19 18:23 18:28 18:45 18:45 18:49 18:53 18:59 19:15
18:15 18:19 18:23 18:28 18:45 18:45 18:49 18:53 18:58 19:15 JW 19:15 19:19 19:23 19:28 19:45
18:45 18:49 18:53 18:58 19:15 JW 19:15 19:19 19:23 19:28 19:45 JW 20:00 20:04 20:08 20:13 20:30
JW 19:15 19:19 19:23 19:28 19:45 JW 20:00 20:04 20:08 20:13 20:30 JW 20:45 20:49 20:53 20:58 21:15
JW 20:00 20:04 20:08 20:13 20:30 JW 20:45 20:49 20:53 20:58 21:15 Jw 21:30 21:34 21:38 21:43 22:00
JW 20:45 20:49 20:53 20:58 21:15 JW 21:30 21:34 21:38 21:43 22:00 22:15 22:19 22:23 22:28 22:45
JW 21:30 21:34 21:38 21:43 22:00 22:15 22:19 22:23 22:28 22:45 23:00 23:04 23:08 23:13 23:30
22:15 22:19 22:23 22:28 22:45 23:00 23:04 23:08 23:13 23:30
23:00 23:04 23:08 23:13 23:30 00:30 00:34 00:38 00:43 01:00

JW = these services travel via Jellicoe Parade and Wellington Rd on request only.
00:30 00:34 00:38 00:43 01:00 Please advise driver when boarding



5 O Onetangi (Fourth Ave) 5 O Onetangi (Fourth Ave) 5 O Onetangi (Fourth Ave)
to Matiatia Ferry Terminal to Matiatia Ferry Terminal to Matiatia Ferry Terminal
via Ostend, Wellington Rd, Surfdale and Oneroa via Ostend, Wellington Rd, Surfdale and Oneroa via Ostend, Wellington Rd, Surfdale and Oneroa
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Monday - 06:27 06:33 06:36 06:41 06:45 Saturday 07:07 07:18 07:24 07:27 07:32 07:38 Sunday 07:07 07:18 07:24 07:27 07:32 07:38

to Friday and Public
07:07 07:18 07:24 07:27 07:32 07:38 07:37 07:48 07:54 07:57 08:02 08:08 Holidays 07:37 07:48 07:54 07:57 08:02 08:08
07:37 07:48 07:54 07:57 08:02 08:08 08:07 08:18 08:24 08:27 08:32 08:38 08:07 08:18 08:24 08:27 08:32 08:38
08:07 08:18 08:24 08:27 08:32 08:38 08:37 08:48 08:54 08:57 09:02 09:08 08:37 08:48 08:54 08:57 09:02 09:08
08:37 08:48 08:54 08:57 09:02 09:08 09:07 09:19 09:25 09:28 09:33 09:38 09:07 09:19 09:25 09:28 09:33 09:38
09:07 09:19 09:25 09:28 09:33 09:38 09:37 09:49 09:55 09:58 10:03 10:08 09:37 09:49 09:55 09:58 10:03 10:08
09:37 09:49 09:55 09:58 10:03 10:08 10:07 10:19 10:25 10:28 10:33 10:38 10:07 10:19 10:25 10:28 10:33 10:38
10:07 10:19 10:25 10:28 10:33 10:38 10:37 10:49 10:55 10:58 11:03 11:08 10:37 10:49 10:55 10:58 11:03 11:08
10:37 10:49 10:55 10:58 11:03 11:08 11:07 11:19 11:25 11:28 11:33 11:38 11:07 11:19 11:25 11:28 11:33 11:38
11:07 11:19 11:25 11:28 11:33 11:38 11:37 11:49 11:55 11:58 12:03 12:08 11:37 11:49 11:55 11:58 12:03 12:08
11:37 11:49 11:55 11:58 12:03 12:08 12:07 12:19 12:25 12:28 12:33 12:38 12:07 12:19 12:25 12:28 12:33 12:38
12:07 12:19 12:25 12:28 12:33 12:38 12:37 12:49 12:55 12:58 13:03 13:08 12:37 12:49 12:55 12:58 13:03 13:08
12:37 12:49 12:55 12:58 13:03 13:08 13:07 13:19 13:25 13:28 13:33 13:38 13:07 13:19 13:25 13:28 13:33 13:38
13:07 13:19 13:25 13:28 13:33 13:38 13:37 13:49 13:55 13:58 14:03 14:08 13:37 13:49 13:55 13:58 14:03 14:08
13:37 13:49 13:55 13:58 14:03 14:08 14:07 14:19 14:25 14:28 14:33 14:38 14:07 14:19 14:25 14:28 14:33 14:38
14:07 14:19 14:25 14:28 14:33 14:38 14:37 14:49 14:55 14:58 15:03 15:08 14:37 14:49 14:55 14:58 15:03 15:08
14:37 14:49 14:55 14:58 15:03 15:08 15:07 15:19 15:25 15:28 15:33 15:38 15:07 15:19 15:25 15:28 15:33 15:38
15:07 15:19 15:25 15:28 15:33 15:38 15:37 15:49 15:55 15:58 16:03 16:08 15:37 15:49 15:55 15:58 16:03 16:08
15:37 15:49 15:55 15:58 16:03 16:08 16:07 16:19 16:25 16:28 16:33 16:38 16:07 16:19 16:25 16:28 16:33 16:38
16:07 16:19 16:25 16:28 16:33 16:38 16:37 16:49 16:55 16:58 17:03 17:08 16:37 16:49 16:55 16:58 17:03 17:08
16:37 16:49 16:55 16:58 17:03 17:08 17:07 17:19 17:25 17:28 17:33 17:38 17:07 17:19 17:25 17:28 17:33 17:38
17:07 17:19 17:25 17:28 17:33 17:38 17:37 17:49 17:55 17:58 18:03 18:08 17:37 17:49 17:55 17:58 18:03 18:08
17:37 17:49 17:55 17:58 18:03 18:08 18:07 18:18 18:24 18:27 18:32 18:38 18:07 18:18 18:24 18:27 18:32 18:38
18:07 18:18 18:24 18:27 18:32 18:38 18:37 18:48 18:54 18:57 19:02 19:08 18:37 18:48 18:54 18:57 19:02 19:08
18:37 18:48 18:54 18:57 19:02 19:08 19:07 19:18 19:24 19:27 19:32 19:38 19:07 19:18 19:24 19:27 19:32 19:38

19:07 19:18 19:24 19:27 19:32 19:38



SOB Matiatia Ferry Terminal SOB Matiatia Ferry Terminal SOB Matiatia Ferry Terminal
to Onetangi (Fourth Ave) to Onetangi (Fourth Ave) to Onetangi (Fourth Ave)
via Oneroa, Surfdale, Wellington Rd and Ostend via Oneroa, Surfdale, Wellington Rd and Ostend via Oneroa, Surfdale, Wellington Rd and Ostend
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Monday 07:00 07:04 07:08 07:11 07:16 07:31 Saturday 07:00 07:04 07:08 07:11 07:16 07:31 Sunday 07:00 07:04 07:08 07:11 07:16 07:31

to Friday and Public
07:30 07:34 07:38 07:41 07:46 08:01 07:30 07:34 07:38 07:41 07:46 08:01 Holidays 07:30 07:34 07:38 07:41 07:46 08:01
08:00 08:04 08:08 08:11 08:16 08:31 08:00 08:04 08:08 08:11 08:16 08:31 08:00 08:04 08:08 08:11 08:16 08:31
08:30 08:34 08:38 08:41 08:46 09:01 08:30 08:34 08:38 08:41 08:46 09:01 08:30 08:34 08:38 08:41 08:46 09:01
09:00 09:05 09:09 09:12 09:17 09:31 09:00 09:05 09:09 09:12 09:17 09:31 09:00 09:05 09:09 09:12 09:17 09:31
09:30 09:35 09:39 09:42 09:47 10:01 09:30 09:35 09:39 09:42 09:47 10:01 09:30 09:35 09:39 09:42 09:47 10:01
10:00 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:17 10:31 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:17 10:31 10:00 10:05 10:09 10:12 10:17 10:31
10:30 10:35 10:39 10:42 10:47 11:01 10:30 10:35 10:39 10:42 10:47 11:01 10:30 10:35 10:39 10:42 10:47 11:01
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:13 11:18 11:31 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:13 11:18 11:31 11:00 11:05 11:10 11:13 11:18 11:31
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:43 11:48 12:01 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:43 11:48 12:01 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:43 11:48 12:01
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:13 12:18 12:31 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:13 12:18 12:31 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:13 12:18 12:31
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:43 12:48 13:01 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:43 12:48 13:01 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:43 12:48 13:01
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:13 13:18 13:31 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:13 13:18 13:31 13:00 13:05 13:10 13:13 13:18 13:31
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:43 13:48 14:01 13:30 13:35 13:40 13:43 13:48 14:01 13:30 13:35 13:40 13:43 13:48 14:01
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:13 14:18 14:31 14:00 14:05 14:10 14:13 14:18 14:31 14:00 14:05 14:10 14:13 14:18 14:31
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:43 14:48 15:01 14:30 14:35 14:40 14:43 14:48 15:01 14:30 14:35 14:40 14:43 14:48 15:01
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:13 15:18 15:31 15:00 15:05 15:10 15:13 15:18 15:31 15:00 15:05 15:10 15:13 15:18 15:31
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:43 15:48 16:01 15:30 15:35 15:40 15:43 15:48 16:01 15:30 15:35 15:40 15:43 15:48 16:01
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:13 16:18 16:31 16:00 16:05 16:10 16:13 16:18 16:31 16:00 16:05 16:10 16:13 16:18 16:31
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:43 16:48 17:01 16:30 16:35 16:40 16:43 16:48 17:01 16:30 16:35 16:40 16:43 16:48 17:01
17:00 17:05 17:09 17:12 17:17 17:31 17:00 17:05 17:09 17:12 17:17 17:31 17:00 17:05 17:09 17:12 17:17 17:31
17:30 17:35 17:39 17:42 17:47 18:01 17:30 17:35 17:39 17:42 17:47 18:01 17:30 17:35 17:39 17:42 17:47 18:01
18:00 18:04 18:08 18:11 18:16 18:31 18:00 18:04 18:08 18:11 18:16 18:31 18:00 18:04 18:08 18:11 18:16 18:31
18:30 18:34 18:38 18:41 18:46 19:01 18:30 18:34 18:38 18:41 18:46 19:01 18:30 18:34 18:38 18:41 18:46 19:01

19:00 19:04 19:08 19:11 19:16 19:31 19:00 19:04 19:08 19:11 19:16 19:31 19:00 19:04 19:08 19:11 19:16 19:31



502 Omiha (Rocky Bay) 502 Omiha (Rocky Bay) 502 Omiha (Rocky Bay)
to Matiatia Ferry Terminal to Matiatia Ferry Terminal to Matiatia Ferry Terminal
via Ostend, Palm Beach, Blackpool and Oneroa via Ostend, Palm Beach, Blackpool and Oneroa via Ostend, Palm Beach, Blackpool and Oneroa
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Monday 05:17 05:25 05:31 05:37 05:45 05:50 Saturday 06:15 06:24 06:30 06:37 06:45 06:50 Sunday 07:15 07:24 07:30 07:37 07:45 07:50

to Friday 05:47 05:55 06:01 06:07 06:15 06:20 07:15 07:24 07:30 07:37 07:45 07:50 ﬂ:,ig:glc 08:15 08:24 08:30 08:37 08:45 08:50
06:15 06:24 06:30 06:37 06:45 06:50 08:15 08:24 08:30 08:37 08:45 08:50 08:42 08:52 09:00 09:07 09:15 09:20
06:45 06:54 07:00 07:07 07:15 07:20 08:42 08:52 09:00 09:07 09:15 09:20 09:12 09:22 09:30 09:37 09:45 09:50
07:15 07:24 07:30 07:37 07:45 07:50 09:12 09:22 09:30 09:37 09:45 09:50 09:42 09:52 10:00 10:07 10:15 10:20
07:45 07:54 08:00 08:07 08:15 08:20 09:42 09:52 10:00 10:07 10:15 10:20 10:12 10:22 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:50
08:15 08:24 08:30 08:37 08:45 08:50 10:12 10:22 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:50 10:42 10:52 11:00 11:07 11:15 11:20
08:42 08:52 09:00 09:07 09:15 09:20 10:42 10:52 11:00 11:07 11:15 11:20 11:12 11:22 11:30 11:37 11:45 11:50
09:12 09:22 09:30 09:37 09:45 09:50 11:12 11:22 11:30 11:37 11:45 11:50 11:42 11:52 12:00 12:07 12:15 12:20
09:42 09:52 10:00 10:07 10:15 10:20 11:42 11:52 12:00 12:07 12:15 12:20 12:12 12:22 12:30 12:37 12:45 12:50
10:12 10:22 10:30 10:37 10:45 10:50 12:12 12:22 12:30 12:37 12:45 12:50 12:42 12:52 13:00 13:07 13:15 13:20
10:42 10:52 11:00 11:07 11:15 11:20 12:42 12:52 13:00 13:07 13:15 13:20 13:12 13:22 13:30 13:37 13:45 13:50
11:12 11:22 11:30 11:37 11:45 11:50 13:12 13:22 13:30 13:37 13:45 13:50 13:42 13:52 14:00 14:07 14:15 14:20
11:42 11:52 12:00 12:07 12:15 12:20 13:42 13:52 14:00 14:07 14:15 14:20 14:12 14:22 14:30 14:37 14:45 14:50
12:12 12:22 12:30 12:37 12:45 12:50 14:12 14:22 14:30 14:37 14:45 14:50 14:42 1452 15:.00 15:07 15:15 15:20
12:42 12:52 13:00 13:07 13:15 13:20 14:42 1452 15:00 15:07 15:15 15:20 15:12 15:22 15:30 15:37 15:45 15:50
13:12 13:22 13:30 13:37 13:45 13:50 15:12 15:22 15:30 15:37 15:45 15:50 15:42 15:52 16:00 16:07 16:15 16:20
13:42 13:52 14:00 14:07 14:15 14:20 15:42 15:52 16:00 16:07 16:15 16:20 16:12 16:22 16:30 16:37 16:45 16:50
14:12 14:22 14:30 14:37 14:45 14:50 16:12 16:22 16:30 16:37 16:45 16:50 16:42 16:52 17:00 17:07 17:15 17:20
14:42 14:52 15:00 15:07 15:15 15:20 16:42 16:52 17:00 17:07 17:15 17:20 17:12 17:22 17:30 17:37 17:45 17:50
15:12 15:22 15:30 15:37 15:45 15:50 17:12 17:22 17:30 17:37 17:45 17:50 17:45 17:54 18:00 18:07 18:15 18:20
15:42 15:52 16:00 16:07 16:15 16:20 17:42 17:52 18:00 18:07 18:15 18:20 18:15 18:24 18:30 18:37 18:45 18:50
16:12 16:22 16:30 16:37 16:45 16:50 18:12 18:22 18:30 18:37 18:45 18:50 18:45 18:54 19:00 19:07 19:15 19:20
16:42 16:52 17:00 17:07 17:15 17:20 18:45 18:54 19:00 19:07 19:15 19:20 19:17 19:25 19:31 19:37 19:45 19:50
17:15 17:24 17:30 17:37 17:45 17:50 19:15 19:24 19:30 19:37 19:45 19:50 20:02 20:10 20:16 20:22 20:30 20:35
17:45 17:54 18:00 18:07 18:15 18:20 20:00 20:09 20:15 20:22 20:30 20:35 20:47 20:55 21:01 21:07 21:15 21:20
18:17 18:25 18:31 18:37 18:45 18:50 20:45 20:54 21:00 21:07 21:15 21:20 22:17 22:25 22:31 22:37 22:45 22:50
18:47 18:55 19:01 19:07 19:15 19:20 22:15 22:24 22:30 22:37 22:45 22:50
19:17 19:25 19:31 19:37 19:45 19:50 23:45 23:54 00:00 00:07 00:15 00:20

20:02 20:10 20:16 20:22 20:30 20:35
20:47 20:55 21:01 21:.07 21:15 21:20
22:17 22:25 22:31 22:37 22:45 22:50
23:47 23:55 00:01 00:07 00:15 00:20



502 Matiatia Ferry Terminal 502 Matiatia Ferry Terminal 502 Matiatia Ferry Terminal
to Omiha (Rocky Bay) to Omiha (Rocky Bay) to Omiha (Rocky Bay)
via Oneroa, Blackpool, Palm Beach and Ostend via Oneroa, Blackpool, Palm Beach and Ostend via Oneroa, Blackpool, Palm Beach and Ostend

s 7 s sz 8§ 3 s 7 s sz 8§ 3 s 7 s sz 8§ 3
=S oC as oo oo [ek<3 =S oC as oo oo [ek<3 =S oC as oo oo [ek=3

Monday 06:25 06:29 06:36 06:42 06:48 06:58 Saturday 06:45 06:49 06:56 07:02 07:08 07:18 Sunday 07:45 07:49 07:56 08:02 08:09 08:20

to Friday and Public
06:45 06:49 06:56 07:02 07:08 07:18 07:45 07:49 07:56 08:02 08:09 08:20 Holidays 08:45 08:50 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:23
07:30 07:34 07:41 07:47 07:54 08:05 08:45 08:50 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:23 09:15 09:20 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:53
08:00 08:04 08:11 08:17 08:24 08:35 09:15 09:20 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:53 09:55 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:22 10:33
08:30 08:34 08:41 08:47 08:54 09:05 09:55 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:22 10:33 10:15 10:20 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:53
09:00 09:05 09:13 09:20 09:27 09:38 10:15 10:20 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:53 10:45 10:50 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:23
09:15 09:20 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:53 10:45 10:50 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:23 11:15 11:20 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:53
09:55 10:00 10:08 10:15 10:22 10:33 11:15 11:20 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:53 11:55 12:00 12:08 12:15 12:22 12:33
10:15 10:20 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:53 11:55 12:00 12:08 12:15 12:22 12:33 12:15 12:20 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:53
10:45 10:50 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:23 12:15 12:20 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:53 12:45 12:50 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:23
11:15 11:20 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:53 12:45 12:50 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:23 13:15 13:20 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:53
11:55 12:00 12:08 12:15 12:22 12:33 13:15 13:20 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:53 13:55 14:00 14:08 14:15 14:22 14:33
12:15 12:20 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:53 13:55 14:00 14:08 14:15 14:22 14:33 14:15 14:20 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:53
12:45 12:50 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:23 14:15 14:20 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:53 14:45 14:50 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:23
13:15 13:20 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:53 14:45 14:50 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:23 15:15 15:20 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:53
13:55 14:00 14:08 14:15 14:22 14:33 15:15 15:20 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:53 15:55 16:00 16:08 16:15 16:22 16:33
14:15 14:20 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:53 15:55 16:00 16:08 16:15 16:22 16:33 16:15 16:20 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:53
14:45 14:50 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:23 16:15 16:20 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:53 16:45 16:50 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:23
15:15 15:20 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:53 16:45 16:50 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:23 17:15 17:20 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:53
15:55 16:00 16:08 16:15 16:22 16:33 17:15 17:20 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:53 17:55 18:00 18:08 18:15 18:22 18:33
16:15 16:20 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:53 17:55 18:00 18:08 18:15 18:22 18:33 18:15 18:20 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:53
